Repair Order Detall - Customer Copy

RO Number: 461110 RO Status: CLOSED
Customer: DAN PERKINS SUBARU NOEMAIL@EMAIL.COM
Phone(s): Contact: (203)882-5686 Main: (203)882-5686 Cell:
Vehicle: 2HKRS4H43PH408974 2023 CRV
Mileage: 17,248 Payment type: CASH Waiter: No
Service advisor: 911 Promised time: 08:00 PM Estimate: 0.00
Tag number: TO8974 Promised date: 11/14/2025
A SAFETY CHECK & OIL AND FILTER CHANGE AND CHECK ALL FLUIDS
SCLOF I[UCN PERFORMED SAFETY

INSPECTION, CHANGED
ENGINE OIL AND
FILTER, CHECKED ALL

FLUIDS
Tech(s): 87
15400PLMAO02 1 OIL FILTER HONDA
GENUINE
OR 1 ORING
SOA635045 6 OIL OW20 SYNTH
Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line A:
B NO OPEN RECALL AS OF TODAY
NR IUCN NO OPEN RECALL AS OF
TODAY
Tech(s): 87
Pts: 0.00 Lbr: 0.00 Other: 0.00 Total Line B:

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

Customer Pay

Labor

Parts

Lube

Sublet

Miscellaneous/Shop Charge
Deductible

Total Charges

Less Insurance/Adjustment
Sales Tax

Total

Page 1, Created: 12/01/2025 07:23:56 AM

N/C

N/C

N/C
N/C
0.00

N/C

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



